REGENCY WORLD CONSULTING LIMITED
CIN L74210DL1985PLC021863

Reg. Office:C-36 Basement Friends Colony(East)New Delki 110065

:.._w:n_:mn Financial Results for the Quarter with year ended 30th june. 2022

RS, In lacs

5. No.

Particulars

Quarter ended on

Quarter ended
on

Audited year ended

Audited Year Ended

-

Revenue from
operations

e

Other Income

o

Total Revenue (i+i)

ES

Expenses

{a) Cost of raw
materials consumed

{c) Changaes in
inventories of
finished goods,work-
in-progress and stock:
in-trade

(d} Employee
benefits exnenses
{e} Depreciation and
amartisation

lexpense . ]
{f) Other expenses

Total Expenses

U

Profit before
Exceptional and
exptraordinary

items and taxfilldyl

f=31

Exceptional items

~J

Profit hefore
Extraordinay items

and tax (V-Vil

08

Extraordinary items

=]

Profit/ {Loss) from

30.06.2022

Unaudited

{b} Purchases of stock-in -trade

0.329

ordinary activities

L |beforetax(ze8) |

31.03.2022

30.06.2021

30.06.2022

31.03.2022

31.03.2021

Audited

Audited

‘Unaudited

Audited year ended

Audited Year Ended

5.028

4.509

3.502

5.028

15.471

15.375

5.028

4.509

3.502

5.028

15.471

15.375

3.2

2.850

1.243

3.200

6.913

0.396

0.029

0.483

1.499

1,665

1.980

1.499

7.772

6.283

4.728

4.911

3.252

4,728

15.168

15.165

(0.402)

0.250

0.329

0.303

0.210

0.329

(0.402)

0.250

0.329

0.303

0.210

(0.402)]

|

0.250

0.303

N 210

V.2 LU




10| Tax Expenses 0.065

{1}Current 1ax 0.100

{2jDeferred Tax

-
s

Profit/ (Loss) for

the mmmon_ from 0.329 0402| ~ 0.250 0.329 0.203 0.145
continuing

aperationstvil=viiil....

12| Profit f Loss from
discontinuing
operation

13] Tax Expense for
discontinuing

QREration . e

14] Tax Expense for
discontinuing
eperations (after
Fax) (X=X

1

U

Profit (Loss) for the ;
period (XI+XIV) 0.329 (0.402) 0.250 0.329 0.203 0.145

1

(=2

Earnings per equity
share:

{i} Basic 0.020 0.014

{il) Diluted i

Notes:

The aforesaid financlal results have been approved by the Board of Directors in its Board Meeting held on 13-( held on 13-08-2022
There was no
investors complaint
received during the
quarter
3 The Company deals in single segment only So data prepared is of Single segment only.
By the Order of the Board
For Regency World Consultin Limited

s Rogausy Wod Co

]

Satish Ahuja

Place: New Dethi 2347649 -
Date 13-08-2022 B i



