REGENCY WORLD CONSULTING LIMITED CIN L74210DL1985PLC021863

Reg. Office:C-36 Basement Friends Colony(East)New Delhi 110065
Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter with year ended 30th june. 2022

9 Profit	7 Profit Extra and tr		(f) Other	(e) D amor	(d) E	(c) Char inventor finished in-progr in-trade	(b) P	(a) C	4 Expenses	3 Tota	2 Other	1 Rev		ri ()Zenti sekizir Çebininin vitti minasilinganesi	S. No.
9 Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities	Profit before Extraordinay items and tax (V-VI) Extraordinary items	Profit before Exceptional and exptraordinary items and taxili-iv)	(f) Other expenses	(e) Depreciation and amortisation	(d) Employee benefits expenses	(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	(b) Purchases of stock-in -trade	(a) Cost of raw materials consumed	nses	Total Revenue (i+ii)	Other Income	Revenue from			Particulars
0.329	0.329	0.329	1.499		3.2		k-in -trade			5.028	020.0	n 030	Unaudited	30.06.2022	Quarter ended on
(0.402)	(0.402)	(0.402)	1,665	0.396	2.850		and the second s			4.509	4.509		Audited	31.03.2022	ended on
0.250	0.250	0.250	1.980	0.029	1.243	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				3.502	3.502		Audited	30.06.2021	O PROPERATE DE LA CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTR
0.329	0.329	0.329	1.499	да Обизано на факта до постава на пределения дей постава на пределения на пределения дей постава	3.200			and the second s		5.028	5.028		Unaudited	30.06.2022	Quarter ended on
0.303	0.303	0.303	7.772	0.483	6.913	-	a destruit respondenți în finalecialium aproprie reziond rescurit rescurit parturat de sacretar de sacretar de		3.0 1.1.1 dr	15.471	15.471		Audited year ended	31.03.2022	Audited year ended
0,210	0.210	0.210	6.283	0.658	8.224		A MARIE AND A STATE OF THE STAT		10:070	15 275	15.375	THE CONTRACT OF THE PROPERTY O	Audited Year Ended	31.03.2021	Audited Year Ended

Regulary World Consulting Lta

· Andrews Base Samuelle

before tax (7+8)

					enimentalismentalismentalismentalismentalismentalismentalismentalismentalismentalismentalismentalismentalisment «	America e presing meen disperimente de carete de c		
	eries de commence de commence de la					(ii)Diluted		
	0,020		aver direction (CE) i format e gravitation (Ce) direction (Ce) dir		Address of the contraction of th	(i) Basic	despet of the sea to the lateral personal person	
						16 Earnings per equity share:	16	
Oddick Andergradient and seminated designation of the seminated designated designated designated design	0.203	0.329	0.250	(0.402)	0.329	15 Profit (Loss) for the period (XI+XIV)	15	
the state of the s	do discremental hamasa podrados de galestas de constantes	CHARGON (THE CONTRACT OF A STREET OF THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTR	Andrew Company of the			operations (after tax) (XII-XII)	de servicio de la composição de la compo	
						discontinuing		
Principal and the principal and the second pri	es in the section of					14 Tax Expense for	14	
		•				discontinuing		
						13 Tax Expense for	13	
			MONTHURS			discontinuing operation		
						12 Profit / Loss from	12	
						continuing operations(vii-viii)		
	0.203	0.329	0.250	0.402	0.329	the period from		
						Profit/ (Loss) for	13	
						(2)Deferred Tax		
	0.100					(1)Current tax		
						10 Tax Expenses	10	

Notes:

2 quarter investors complaint received during the The aforesaid financial results have been approved by the Board of Directors in its Board Meeting held on 13-1 held on 13-08-2022 There was no

3 The Company deals in single segment only So data prepared is of Single segment only.

For Regency World Consultin Limited By the Order of the Board For Rogansy World Cons

Satish Ahuja

Date Place:

13-08-2022 New Delhi

2347649